RWPS District Committee Meetings

2020-2021 Meeting Calendar
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All meetings begin at 4:15 pm unless otherwise indicated.

Committee Leads:

District Advisory Committee — Mick Wendland (mswendland@rwps.org)
Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment — Jess Whitcomb (jswhitcomb@rwps.org)
Tech Committee — Mike Pagel (mjpagel@rwps.org)

Equity Team — Jess Whitcomb (jswhitcomb@rwps.org)

Evaluation Committee — Kim Cory (kacory@rwps.org)

Continuing Education Units Committee — Amy French (asfrench@rwps.org)
District Wellness Team — Brent Lexvold (bdlexvold@rwps.org)

District Weapons Committee — Jen Grove (jpgrove@rwps.org)
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